Budget Schedule

Thursday, April 4™, 5:00 PM — 9:00 PM

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

Planning

Code Enforcement
Assessing

Town Clerk

Collection & Registration
Library

W.E.D.C.

Information Services

Saturday, April 6", 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00
9:45
10:45
12:00
1:30

Parks & Recreation

HR, Benefits & Social Services
Fire-Rescue

Police Department

Public Works
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